LIBRARY RECOMMENDATION FORM
Multinational Finance Journal

Quarterly Publication of the Multinational Finance Society
a nonprofit corporation (http://www.mfsociety.org).

From (First & Last Name):

Institutional Affiliation:

Institutional Title:

Department & College:
Phone:

Email:

I recommend that our library carry a subscription to the Multinational Finance Journal (ISSN 1096-1879).
Moreover, I would very much appreciate acquiring the following back issues of the journal.

Signature: Date:

Vol. 19, No. 1-4, 2015 €220
Vol. 18, No. 14,2014 €220
Vol. 17, No. 14, 2013 €220
Vol. 16, No. 1-4, 2012 €220
Vol. 15, No. 14, 2011 €220
Vol. 14, No. 1-4, 2010 €210
Vol. 13, No. 1-4, 2009 €200
Vol. 12, No. 1-4, 2008 €180
Vol. 11, No. 1-4, 2007 €160
Vol. 10, No. 1-4, 2006 €140
Vol. 9, No. 1-4, 2005 €120
Vol. 10, 2006-Vol 15,2010 (6 Volumes) €835
Vol. 7,2002-Vol 15, 2010 (9 Volumes) €970
Vol. 1, 1997-Vol 15, 2010 (15 Volumes) €1,415
Shipping Cost _____Volumes x €25 =
Total

Periodicals Librarian - Below, please provide the library contact person name, email, tel, fax and mailing address:

Contact Person:
Email:

Tel & Fax:
Mailing Address:

Please email gbp@mfsociety.org, or mail this form to: Global Business Publications, Ayios Vichianos Street 44,
Ypsonas 4190 Limassol, Cyprus. An invoice will be sent to you immediately. Upon receipt of payment, the product
will be shipped to your mailing address above.

Note: Proquest or EBSCO are not permitted to carry electronic MFJ issues after 2007.



	From First  Last Name: 
	Institutional Affiliation: 
	Institutional Title: 
	Department  College: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Date: 
	€220: 
	€220_2: 
	€220_3: 
	€220_4: 
	€210: 
	€200: 
	€190: 
	€180: 
	€160: 
	€140: 
	€120: 
	€835: 
	€970: 
	€1415: 
	undefined: 
	Volumes  €25 1: 
	Volumes  €25 2: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 


