LIBRARY RECOMMENDATION FORM

Multinational Finance Journal

Quarterly Publication of the *Multinational Finance Society* a nonprofit corporation (http://www.mfsociety.org).

From (First & Last Name):		
Institutional Affiliation:		
Institutional Title:		
Department & College:		
Phone:		
Email:		
I recommend that our library carry a subscription to the <i>Multinational Finance Journal</i> (ISSN 1096-Moreover, I would very much appreciate acquiring the following back issues of the journal.		
Signature:	Date:	
Vol. 19, No. 1–4, 2015	€220	
Vol. 18, No. 1–4, 2014	€220	
Vol. 17, No. 1–4, 2013	€220	
Vol. 16, No. 1–4, 2012	€220	
Vol. 15, No. 1–4, 2011	€220	
Vol. 14, No. 1–4, 2010	€210	
Vol. 13, No. 1–4, 2009	€200	
Vol. 12, No. 1–4, 2008	€180	
Vol. 11, No. 1–4, 2007	€160	
Vol. 10, No. 1–4, 2006	€140	
Vol. 9, No. 1–4, 2005	€120	
Vol. 10, 2006–Vol 15, 2010 (6 Volumes)	€835	
Vol. 7, 2002–Vol 15, 2010 (9 Volumes)	€970	
Vol. 1, 1997–Vol 15, 2010 (15 Volumes)	€1,415	
Shipping Cost	Volumes × €25 =	
Total		
Periodicals Librarian - Below, please provide the lil	brary contact person name, email, tel, fax and ma	ailing address:
Contact Person:		
Email:		
Tel & Fax:		
Mailing Address:		

Please **email** gbp@mfsociety.org, or **mail** this form to: Global Business Publications, Ayios Vichianos Street 44, Ypsonas 4190 Limassol, Cyprus. An invoice will be sent to you immediately. Upon receipt of payment, the product will be shipped to your mailing address above.